
Size Chart

Port Authority® Active Hooded Soft Shell Jacket

Product Measurements

SmallX-Small Medium Large X-Large 2X-Large 3X-Large 4X-Large 5X-Large 6X-Large

SmallX-Small

Chest

Hip

32-34”

32-34” 36-38” 38-40” 40-42” 42-44” 44-46”

35-37” 38-40” 41-43” 44-46” 47-49” 50-53” 54-57”

47-49” 50-52”

Chest 21” 22.5” 24” 25.5” 27” 29”

Body
Length 29” 30” 31” 32” 33” 33.5”

Sleeve
Length
Neck
Size

36”

19.5”

28”

35.3” 36.8” 37.5” 38.3” 39” 39.3”

31”

34”

40.5”

36”

33.7”

41.5”

14-14.5”30.5” 15-15.5” 16-16.5” 17-17.5” 18-18.5” 19-19.5” 34”

Medium Large X-Large 2X-Large 3X-Large 4X-Large 5X-Large 6X-Large

Bust - measured 1 inch below armhole
Body Length - measure from high point of shoulder from the front
Sleeve Length - start at center of neck and measure down should, down sleeve to hem

Chest - measured across the chest 1 inch below armhole when laid flat
Body Length - measure from high point of shoulder from the front
Sleeve Length - start at center of neck and measure down shoulder, down sleeve to hem

Chest - with arms down at sides, measure around the upper body, under arms and over fullest part of the chest

Chest

0916

Fabric:
 100% polyester knit shell bonded to water resistant film insert
 100% polyester mesh interior
 1000MM waterproof rating
 1000G/M2 breathability rating

Care Instructions:
 machine wash
 gentle cycle
 
 tumble dry low


